
** UNIT PRICING FOR LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION**

PLANTING

IRRIGATION

NOTES
1. TO USE THESE UNIT PRICES, A GENERAL PLANT COUNT & SQUARE FOOTAGE MUST BE OBTAINED, ALONG WITH AN IRRIGATION COUNT
2. BE SURE TO ADD 10% TO YOUR BID AFTER YOU HAVE COMPUTED ALL ITEMS IF YOU WANT TO BE CAREFUL
3. PRICES INCLUDE:  LABOR, MATERIALS & INSTALLATION.  
4. CALL PLOWBOY LANDSCAPE FOR PALM PRICES.  
5. THESE ARE NON UNION PRICES.  
6. THESE PRICES ARE BASED ON TYPICAL COMMERCIAL QUALITY DESIGN & MATERIALS ON A 2” IRRIGATION MAIN LINE SYSTEM
7. FOR PREVAILING WAGE PUBLIC WORKS:  MULTIPLY UNITS BY 140% (STATE) & 150% (FEDERAL).  
8. FOR RECLAIMED WATER SYSTEMS ADD 10%.  
9. COST FOR CRANE, IF NEEDED, NOT INCLUDED FOR LARGE TREES 48” AND ABOVE.  
 

 

 

    

1 Gallon
5 Gallon
15 Gallon
24” Box Tree
36” Box Tree
48” Box Tree
60” Box Tree
72” Box Tree
Larger Box Trees - Add in Crane Charge
Flats - Ground Covers
Turf Sod
Root Barrier

Hydro-Seed 
Soil Amendments & Mulch
Grading - Finish

Header - Trex Only

Maintenance - Establishment Period (Per Month)
ON GOING MAINTENANCE ROW REMOVED

Turf & Shrub Heads
Turf & Shrub Heads - 12” Popups
Turf & Shrubs Rotors - 25’ Radius
Tree Root  Waterer
Remote Control Valves

Hose Bibs on Post 
Quick Couplers
Lateral Line - PVC SCH. 40
Mainline - PVC SCH. 40 - 2”
Controller - 24 Station
Reduced Pressure Backflow - 2”
Dripline w/ Emitter

Isolation Valves

Controller Wire
Sleeves
Master Valve
Flow Sensor
Pressure Regulation
Sub Meter

$50.00
$60.00
$110.00
$100.00
$650.00
$200.00
$300.00
$200.00
$4.00 Per Ft
$11.00 Per Ft
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$2.50 Per Ft
$0.25 Per Ft
$10.00 Per Ft
$1,200.00
$1,500.00
$900.00
$1,500.00

$20.00
$50.00
$150.00
$500.00
$1,400.00
$2,700.00
$5,000.00 - $6,000.00
$9,000.00 - $11,000.00
Material Cost x2
$60.00
$2.00 Per S.F.
$15.00 Per FT

$140.00 Per CY
$0.20 Per SF
$0.25 Per SF

$15.00 Per FT
$0.30 Per SF
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