

** UNIT PRICING FOR LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION**

January 2023

PLANTING

1 Gallon	\$20.00
5 Gallon	\$50.00
15 Gallon	\$150.00
24" Box Tree	\$500.00
36" Box Tree	\$1,400.00
48" Box Tree	\$2,700.00
60" Box Tree	\$5,000.00 - \$6,000.00
72" Box Tree	\$9,000.00 - \$11,000.00
Larger Box Trees - Add in Crane Charge	Material Cost x2
Flats - Ground Covers	\$60.00
Turf Sod	\$2.00 Per S.F.
Root Barrier	\$15.00 Per FT
Header - Trex Only	\$15.00 Per FT
Hydro-Seed	\$0.30 Per SF
Soil Amendments & Mulch	\$140.00 Per CY
Grading - Finish	\$0.20 Per SF
Maintenance - Establishment Period (Per Month)	\$0.25 Per SF
ON GOING MAINTENANCE ROW REMOVED	

IRRIGATION

Turf & Shrub Heads	\$50.00
Turf & Shrub Heads - 12" Popups	\$60.00
Turf & Shrubs Rotors - 25' Radius	\$110.00
Tree Root Waterer	\$100.00
Remote Control Valves	\$650.00
Isolation Valves	\$200.00
Hose Bibs on Post	\$300.00
Quick Couplers	\$200.00
Lateral Line - PVC SCH. 40	\$4.00 Per Ft
Mainline - PVC SCH. 40 - 2"	\$11.00 Per Ft
Controller - 24 Station	\$3,500.00
Reduced Pressure Backflow - 2"	\$3,500.00
Dripline w/ Emitter	\$2.50 Per Ft
Controller Wire	\$0.25 Per Ft
Sleeves	\$10.00 Per Ft
Master Valve	\$1,200.00
Flow Sensor	\$1,500.00
Pressure Regulation NEW	\$900.00
Sub Meter	\$1,500.00

NOTES

- 1. TO USE THESE UNIT PRICES, A GENERAL PLANT COUNT & SQUARE FOOTAGE MUST BE OBTAINED, ALONG WITH AN IRRIGATION COUNT
- 2. BE SURE TO ADD 10% TO YOUR BID AFTER YOU HAVE COMPUTED ALL ITEMS IF YOU WANT TO BE CAREFUL
- 3. PRICES INCLUDE: LABOR, MATERIALS & INSTALLATION.
- 4. CALL PLOWBOY LANDSCAPE FOR PALM PRICES.
- 5. THESE ARE NON UNION PRICES.
- 6. THESE PRICES ARE BASED ON TYPICAL COMMERCIAL QUALITY DESIGN & MATERIALS ON A 2" IRRIGATION MAIN LINE SYSTEM
- 7. FOR PREVAILING WAGE PUBLIC WORKS: MULTIPLY UNITS BY 140% (STATE) & 150% (FEDERAL).
- 8. FOR RECLAIMED WATER SYSTEMS ADD 10%.
- 9. COST FOR CRANE, IF NEEDED, NOT INCLUDED FOR LARGE TREES 48" AND ABOVE.